4th OPEN Croatian Summer Cadet & Junior
Championship Rijeka
Podkoludricu 2
Rijeka
10. srpanj 2015. ~ 12. srpanj 2015.
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Rankings

Rank Score Name

Girls D 3m

234,60 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
210,05 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

190,25 Thalea Paschel (2004) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
179,30 Tesa Smolec (2005) -- KSV Medvescak

176,40 Barbara Bartoli¢ (2005) -- KSV MedveS¢ak

164,90 Alice Serafini (2004) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
164,35 Dora Tomljenovi¢ (2005) -- KSV Tresnjevka

163,60 Maja Ferenci¢ (2004) -- KSV Tresnjevka

161,15 Tara Nikoli¢ (2005) -- Serbia

146,30 Lara Vucinic (2004) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

145,05 Jessica Zugan (2004) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

132,10 Marta Sabol (2005) -- KSV Medves€ak

130,95 Patricia Kun (2004) -- Lunda SE

129,40 Karla Di Giusto (2004) -- KSV Medves§cak

127,15 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
121,05 Bruna Huljev (2004) -- KSV Zadar

116,85 Giulia Marchionna (2005) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
116,15 Masa Petkovi¢ (2004) -- Cukaricki

19 94,80 Wiktoria Latyk (2007) -- COSW Czestochowa #20351110046
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Girls D Platform

188,25 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
169,45 Thalea Paschel (2004) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
168,40 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
153,20 Barbara Bartoli¢ (2005) -- KSV MedvesSc¢ak
128,00 Maja Ferendi¢ (2004) -- KSV Tresnjevka
126,65 Tesa Smolec (2005) -- KSV Medvesc¢ak
122,95 Karla Di Giusto (2004) -- KSV Medvescak
115,15 Tara Nikoli¢ (2005) -- Serbia
110,70 Dora Tomljenovi¢ (2005) -- KSV Tresnjevka

91,40 Masa Petkovi¢ (2004) -- Cukaricki
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Rank Score Name
Girls C 3m

1 269,20 Jill Paschedag (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock

2 247,60 Tessa Pavlekovi¢ (2003) -- KSV Medvescak

3 242,75 Jette Miller (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock

4 225,45 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 219,65 Lucia Zobochin (2003) -- Trieste tuffi

6 211,85 Alice Dorci (2002) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

7 211,20 Anja Miljevi¢ (2003) -- Serbia

8 209,05 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

9 198,35 Sofia Tognetti (2003) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

10 192,90 Georgia Howeld (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 192,55 Cora Borkovi¢ (2002) -- KSV TreSnjevka

12 191,80 Dolores Su$a (2003) -- Ksv Primorje

13 191,20 Eszter Nagy (2002) -- Lunda SE

14 188,65 Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
15 187,50 Tara Bace (2002) -- KSV MedveScak

16 184,40 Sophia Hepher (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

17 182,15 Liv Grete Morche (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
18 178,65 Agathe Engelstad (2002) -- Baerum stupklubb

19 172,25 Nensi BariSi¢ (2002) -- Ksv Primorje

20 170,45 Palma Borondi (2003) -- Lunda SE

21 166,35 Millie Riley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

22 160,35 Dorottya Hais (2003) -- Honved

23 152,00 Maria Vinje (2002) -- Baerum stupklubb

24 147,45 Ruta Simoni¢ (2002) -- KSV Medvesc¢ak

25 141,15 Juliska van der Pol (2002) -- Amsterdam de Dolfijn

26 128,35 Giada Selva (2002) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
27= 0,00 Alissa Clari (2003) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto (withdrew)
27= 0,00 Elisa Cosetti (2002) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto (withdrew)

Girls C Platform

1o o0 rPd A ©O~ND A WN =

18
19

224,10
205,85
200,35
197,95
187,55
184,75
184,60
171,60
161,20
160,35
159,95
157,70
147,85
137,05
136,10
126,25
117,75
91,60
0,00

Jette Miller (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Jill Paschedag (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock

Lucia Zobochin (2003) -- Trieste tuffi

Georgia Howeld (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Liv Grete Morche (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

Tessa Pavlekovi¢ (2003) -- KSV Medvescak

Alice Dorci (2002) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Ruta Simoni¢ (2002) -- KSV Medvescak

Cora Borkovi¢ (2002) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Sofia Tognetti (2003) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Tara Bace (2002) -- KSV Medvesc€ak

Weronika Karolska (2003) -- COSW Czestochowa
Juliska van der Pol (2002) -- Amsterdam de Dolfijn
Agathe Engelstad (2002) -- Baerum stupklubb

Maria Vinje (2002) -- Baerum stupklubb

Giada Selva (2002) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

#D0351110031

Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

(withdrew)
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Rank Score

Name

Girls B 3m
1 305,65
2 299,95
3 299,05
4 298,35
5 282,40
6 281,25
7 279,55
8 278,75
9 273,60
10 265,55
11 252,05
12 241,80
13 236,15
14 224,80
15 224,70
16 224,65
17 219,70
18 218,35
19 206,40
20 195,20
21 189,75
22 177,80
23 168,95

Girls B Platform

1 286,10
2 285,70
3 284,95
4 255,95
5 252,45
6 243,85
7 240,65
8 239,35
9 232,00
10 224,35
11 222,10
12 215,00
13 207,70
14 198,05
15 194,65
16 177,05
17 168,25

Selina Staudenherz (2001) -- Austria

Emma Rauter (2000) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
Tia Monk (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Hana Kovacevic (2000) -- KSV Zadar

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Chiara Zacchigna (2001) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
Raziye Rouhbags (2000) -- The Netherlands
Csenge Tatarek (2001) -- Honved

Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Tre$njevka

Giorgia Schiavone (2001) -- Trieste tuffi

Anja Ozani¢ (2000) -- KSV Tresnjevka

Réza Kata Erdei (2001) -- Rugélab Lendulet S.E.
Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Ivna MiSeti¢ (2000) -- KSV Medvescak

Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Baerum stupklubb
Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (withdrew)
Mara Picukari¢ (2001) -- KSV Medvescak

Greta Kaprakyte (2001) -- Lithuania

Andela Turudi¢ (2001) -- KSV TAS

Katarina lli¢ (2001) -- Cukariéki

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Emma Rauter (2000) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Chiara Zacchigna (2001) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Baerum stupklubb

Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Giorgia Schiavone (2001) -- Trieste tuffi

Rita Dominici (2001) -- Polisportiva Comunale Riccione
Hana Kovacevic (2000) -- KSV Zadar

Marija Joki¢ (2000) -- Serbia

Réza Kata Erdei (2001) -- Rugélab Lendiilet S.E.

Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

Anja Ozani¢ (2000) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Roberta Basi¢ (2000) -- KSV Medves&ak
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Rank Score

Name

Girls A 3m

0,00
390,30
360,00
357,80
351,55
341,35
312,75
297,30
288,55
287,10
272,00
196,55
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Girls A Platform

333,95
328,75
299,95
286,00
278,05
277,85
268,05
265,60
250,50
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Boys D 3m

200,70
177,65
175,55
175,05
171,25
170,15
165,00
161,30
156,20
148,55
131,65
123,10
110,30
109,15
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Boys D Platform

166,40
147,70
142,95
134,50
130,85
105,85

89,30

88,15
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Marcela Maric (1996) -- KSV Zadar (guest)

Wils Daphne (1997) -- The Netherlands

Hannah Rott (1999) -- Austria

Lorena Tomiek (1997) -- KSV Tre$njevka

Lexie Howard (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Isobel Ruff (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Maja Bori¢ (1997) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Lina Galaasen Lund (1998) -- Baerum stupklubb
Angie D'Agnolo (1999) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
Jelena Bakovi¢ (1998) -- Serbia

Linn Orderud (1999) -- Baerum stupklubb
Andrea Stoltenberg (1998) -- Baerum stupklubb

Lexie Howard (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Kimberley Ka Yiu Lee (1998) -- The Netherlands
Maja Bori¢ (1997) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Noor Lanen (1999) -- The Netherlands

Isobel Ruff (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Lorena Tomiek (1997) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Angie D'Agnolo (1999) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Linn Orderud (1999) -- Baerum stupklubb

Natalia Lewandowska (1999) -- COSW Czestochowa

Roko Kirili¢ (2005) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
Maro Koki¢ (2005) -- KSV Medvescak

Matej Nevescanin (2006) -- KSV Zadar

Espen Prenzyna (2005) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
Kasparas Augutis (2004) -- Lithuania / VMSC
Diego Baijlo (2005) -- KSV Zadar

Jan Mufi¢ (2006) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Mattia Spadaro (2005) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
Nikola Parausic (2004) -- Serbia

Gaspar Kranjec (2005) -- KSV Medves¢ak / MDZ
Mihael Cagi¢ (2005) -- KSV Medves&ak

Mauro Soié (2005) -- Ksv Primorje

Noa JuriSi¢ (2004) -- KSV Dive

Roko Kirili¢ (2005) -- KSV TreSnjevka

Espen Prenzyna (2005) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

Maro Koki¢ (2005) -- KSV MedvesCak

Matej Nevescanin (2006) -- KSV Zadar

Ga$par Kranjec (2005) -- KSV Medvesc¢ak / MDZ
Diego Baijlo (2005) -- KSV Zadar

Nikola Parausic (2004) -- Serbia

#D0351110007
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Rank Score Name

Boys C 3m

306,45 Franz Bossow (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
260,25 Dominik Paveli¢ (2002) -- KSV TreSnjevka
251,30 Ivan Nikoli¢ (2002) -- Serbia
239,40 Karlo Hasnek (2002) -- KSV Zadar
238,85 Davide Fornasaro (2003) -- Trieste tuffi
234,95 Rukas Strelciunas (2003) -- Lithuania / VMSC
225,30 Linas Laurikenas (2002) -- Lithuania / VMSC
192,55 Jacob Dimovski (2002) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
171,45 Endi Sehié (2002) -- KSV Medveséak
0,00 Andre Dimovski (2002) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb (withdrew)
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Boys C Platform

1 256,20 Franz Bossow (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock
2 214,00 Ivan Nikoli¢ (2002) -- Serbia

3 209,20 Dominik Paveli¢ (2002) -- KSV TreSnjevka

4 206,60 Davide Fornasaro (2003) -- Trieste tuffi

5 205,40 Linas Laurikenas (2002) -- Lithuania / VMSC

6 184,70 Rukas Strelciunas (2003) -- Lithuania / VMSC

7 177,40 Jacob Dimovski (2002) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

8= 158,00 Andre Dimovski (2002) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
= 158,00 Karlo Hasnek (2002) -- KSV Zadar

10 138,80 Endi Sehi¢ (2002) -- KSV Medvesdak

Boys B 3m

404,65 Roko Sipina (2001) -- KSV Zadar

395,15 Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
372,35 Dylan Bob Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands

369,30 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Team Austria

365,60 Lewis Irons (2000) -- beaumont diving academy
331,25 Maro Maric (2000) -- KSV Zadar

319,75 Donat Varga (2000) -- Rugdlab Lenddlet S.E.

309,35 Luciano Perici¢ (2001) -- Ksv Arno

298,55 Filippo Di Matteo (2000) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
290,40 Lénard Lengyel (2000) -- Honved

289,85 Barnabas Gacs (2000) -- Budapest Vasutas Sport Club
270,05 Axel Nyborg (2001) -- Beerum stupklubb

251,00 Maté Mané Hunyady (2001) -- Rugolab Lendiilet S.E.
218,65 Edi Dizdarevi¢ (2000) -- Ksv Primorje
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Boys B Platform

338,95 Lewis Irons (2000) -- beaumont diving academy
326,65 Pascal Korterink (2000) -- The Netherlands
295,40 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
293,85 Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
288,65 Roko Sipina (2001) -- KSV Zadar

287,50 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Team Austria

269,65 Dario Vucinic (2000) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
260,50 Axel Nyborg (2001) -- Baerum stupklubb

250,05 Luciano Peri¢i¢ (2001) -- Ksv Arno
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Rank Score Name

Boys A 3m

459,00 Juraj MelSa (1998) -- KSV TreSnjevka
423,75 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV TreSnjevka
412,30 Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria

411,55 Moritz Pail (1999) -- Austria

359,10 Nicold Rosati (1997) -- Trieste tuffi

333,70 Mihailo Curi¢ (1999) -- Serbia

284,15 Franko Basler (1998) -- KSV Dive
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Boys A Platform

408,65 Juraj MelSa (1998) -- KSV TreSnjevka
373,35 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Tresnjevka
352,50 Nicold Rosati (1997) -- Trieste tuffi

340,05 Moritz Pail (1999) -- Austria

A WN -

Syncro (C&D) girls

1 205,98 Jill Paschedag (2003) + Jette Muller (2003) -- Wasserspringerclub
Rostock

197,91 Callie Eaglestone (2004) + Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace
Diving Club

194,43 Elisa Cosetti (2002) + Alissa Clari (2003) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

192,72 Tessa Pavlekovi¢ (2003) + Ruta Simoni¢ (2002) -- KSV Medvescak

187,14 Cora Borkovi¢ (2002) + Maja Ferenci¢ (2004) -- KSV TreSnjevka

175,11 Thalea Paschel (2004) + Liv Grete Morche (2003) --
Wasserspringerclub Rostock

N
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7 173,40 Millie Riley (2002) + Sophia Hepher (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving
Club

8 160,86 Anja Miljevi¢ (2003) + Tara Nikoli¢ (2005) -- Serbia

9 159,72 Marta Sabol (2005) + Tesa Smolec (2005) -- KSV Medvescak

10 159,42 Barbara Bartoli¢ (2005) + Karla Di Giusto (2004) -- KSV Medves&ak

11 159,39 Alexandra Van Veen (2003) + Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal
Palace Diving Club

12 151,56 Dolores Susa (2003) + Nensi Barisié (2002) -- Ksv Primorje

Syncro (C&D) boys

1 185,73 Roko Krili¢ (2005) + Maro Koki¢ (2005) -- KSV Tresnjevka + KSV
Medve&ak

2 167,16 Karlo Hasnek (2002) + Dominik Paveli¢ (2002) -- KSV Zadar + KSV
TreSnjevka

3 158,43 Jacob Dimovski (2002) + Andre Dimovski (2002) -- Malmd
Kappsimningsklubb

4 152,67 Diego Bajlo (2005) + Matej Nevescanin (2006) -- KSV Zadar

5 144,18 Rukas Strelciunas (2003) + Kasparas Augutis (2004) -- Lithuania /
VMSC

6 126,24 Gaspar Kranjec (2005) + Endi Sehi¢ (2002) -- KSV Medves&ak /

MDZ + KSV Medvescak
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Rank Score Name

Syncro (A&B) Girls

1 217,02 Ciara McGing (2001) + Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace
Diving Club

2 204,51 Tia Monk (2000) + Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving
Club

3 204,21  Linn Orderud (1999) + Lina Galaasen Lund (1998) -- Baerum
stupklubb

4 194,19 Isobel Ruff (1997) + Lexie Howard (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving
Club

5 192,15 Maja Bori¢ (1997) + Lorena Tomiek (1997) -- KSV Tresnjevka

6 182,16 Jana Krvavica (2001) + Anja Ozani¢ (2000) -- KSV TreSnjevka

7 181,44 Chiara Zacchigna (2001) + Angie D Agnolo (1999) -- ADUS
Triestina Nuoto

8 180,54 Daniela Aleksnadraviciute (1999) + Julita Butkeviciute (2001) --
Lithuania

9 174,51 Selina Staudenherz (2001) + Hannah Rott (1999) -- Austria

10 151,32  lvna Miseti¢ (2000) + Roberta Basi¢ (2000) -- KSV Medves¢ak

11 128,58 Abby Glynn (2000) + Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving
Club

Syncro (A&B) Boys

1 258,60 Juraj Mel$a (1998) + Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Tres$njevka

2 229,14  Moritz Pail (1999) + Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria

3 203,28 Roko Sipina (2001) + Maro Maric (2000) -- KSV Zadar

4 151,95 Andrea Fonda (2001) + Dario Vucinic (2000) -- ADUS Triestina
Nuoto

5 140,82 Franko Basler (1998) + Maks Skada (2000) -- KSV Dive
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4th OPEN Croatian Summer Cadet & Junior
Championship Rijeka
Podkoludricu 2

Rijeka
10. srpanj 2015.
Girls A 3m 6400
Detailed Result
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Marcela Maric (1996) -- KSV Zadar (guest)

205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 40 50 50 50 15,0 42,00 42,00 2
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 54,60 96,60 1
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 4760 144,20 1
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 60 55 60 60 65 18,0 54,00 19820 1
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 60 45 6,0 18,0 48,60 246,80 1
200B Nazad na noge 3 1,0 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 1
100B Naprijed na noge 3 09 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00 1
401B Inward Dive 3 114 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 1
201B Back Dive 3 18 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 1

Total DD: 19,2 Average award: 3,18 Best award: 6,50
1 Wils Daphne (1997) -- The Netherlands
101B Forward Dive 3 15 70 80 70 65 8,0 22,0 33,00 33,00 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 50 60 65 65 19,0 39,90 72,90 4
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 60 65 6,0 6,5 19,0 36,10 109,00 4
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 65 70 70 65 20,5 36,90 14590 3
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 21 65 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 185 3885 184,75 3
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 75 70 60 65 65 20,0 48,00 232,75 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 5535 288,10 1
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 70 65 65 50 6,0 19,0 53,20 341,30 1
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,5 6,0 55 5,0 17,5 49,00 390,30 1

Total DD: 20,1 Average award: 6,49 Best award: 7,30
2 Hannah Rott (1999) -- Austria
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 65 70 70 65 7,5 20,5 32,80 3280 5
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 3330 66,10 8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 60 65 60 6,0 7,0 185 3515 101,25 8
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 37,80 139,05 8
5132D Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 65 60 6,5 6,0 185 3885 177,90 8
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 24 70 65 70 6,5 7,0 20,5 49,20 227,10 3
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 50 50 50 50 15,0 40,50 267,60 8
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 4760 31520 2
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 60 55 50 55 16,0 44,80 360,00 2

Total DD: 20,2 Average award: 6,03 Best award: 6,90

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Lorena Tomiek (1997) -- KSV TreSnjevka
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 60 60 65 65 19,0 3990 39,90 3
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 70 6,5 20,0 32,00 71,90 5
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 60 60 7,0 20,0 36,00 107,90 6
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 6,0 55 55 6,5 17,0 32,30 140,20 7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 75 60 65 65 195 4095 181,15 5
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 50 60 50 6,0 17,0 40,80 221,95 4
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 3645 258,40 6
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 47,60 306,00 5
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 50 65 55 65 185 51,80 357,80 3
Total DD: 20,2 Average award: 5,99 Best award: 6,70
4 Lexie Howard (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 70 75 65 20,5 32,80 3280 5
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 65 65 70 70 75 20,5 36,90 69,70 6
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 55 70 70 75 21,0 39,90 109,60 3
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 70 75 70 75 22,0 30,80 140,40 6
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 72 Twist 3 21 6,0 6,0 70 6,5 6,5 19,0 39,90 180,30 6
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 60 45 55 16,0 38,40 218,70 5
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 6,5 6,0 6,0 17,5 49,00 267,70 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 50 50 55 55 155 4185 309,55 4
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 351,55 4
Total DD: 18,7 Average award: 6,42 Best award: 7,30
5 lIsobel Ruff (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 65 6,5 195 3120 3120 8
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 70 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 34,20 6540 9
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 36,10 101,50 7
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 4095 14245 5
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 39,00 181,45 4
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 45 50 55 50 150 36,00 21745 7
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 6,0 65 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 260,65 5
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 65 70 70 60 55 19,5 4290 303,55 6
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 37,80 34135 5
Total DD: 19,1 Average award: 6,03 Best award: 6,60
6 Maja Bori¢ (1997) -- KSV TresSnjevka
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 75 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 4410 1
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 33,60 77,70 2
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 70 70 21,0 3990 117,60 2
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 37,80 15540 2
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 70 70 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,0 40,00 19540 2
305C Reverse 2 Somersaults 3 28 30 25 35 25 20 80 2240 217,80 6
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 60 6,0 55 6,0 65 180 50,40 268,20 3
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 4455 312,75 3
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 312,75 6 1

Total DD: 20,1

Average award: 5,46

Best award: 7,10

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 Lina Galaasen Lund (1998) -- Beerum stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20 10
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,5 6,0 55 65 65 19,0 34,20 61,40 10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 50 50 6,0 15,5 29,45 90,85 11
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 6,5 50 7,0 17,0 3570 126,55 10
5231D Back 12 Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 34,00 160,55 10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 50 50 50 55 15,5 37,20 197,75 10
405C Inward 2%: Somersaults 3 27 50 45 55 65 55 16,0 43,20 240,95 10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 10 35 30 30 45 95 19,95 260,90 9
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 50 40 50 13,0 36,40 297,30 7
Total DD: 19,4 Average award: 5,19 Best award: 6,20
8 Angie D'Agnolo (1999) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 65 7,0 655 6,0 19,0 24,70 24,70 12
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 60 65 70 65 19,0 30,40 55,10 12
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 55 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 92,90 10
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 50 45 6,0 5,0 155 2945 122,35 11
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 55 55 6,0 50 16,0 32,00 154,35 11
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 50 60 50 55 16,5 39,60 193,95 11
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 45 6,0 50 55 150 31,50 22545 11
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 50 45 55 50 15,5 34,10 259,55 10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 45 50 35 50 50 14,5 29,00 28855 8
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,61 Best award: 6,80
9 Jelena Bakovi¢ (1998) -- Serbia
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 3280 5
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 73,75 3
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 55 65 60 7,0 19,5 3510 108,85 5
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 60 65 60 65 18,5 3515 144,00 4
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 180,00 7
105B Forward 2%: Somersaults 3 24 60 45 50 50 55 15,5 37,20 217,20 8
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 30 30 35 25 9,0 2430 24150 7
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 40 50 40 50 40 13,0 28,60 270,10 7
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 25 35 25 25 35 85 17,00 287,10 9
Total DD: 18,7 Average award: 5,26 Best award: 6,80
10 Linn Orderud (1999) -- Beerum stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 60 65 60 6,5 18,5 29,60 29,60 9
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 38,00 67,60 7
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 100,00 9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 3570 13570 9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 3465 170,35 9
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 40 50 45 40 12,5 30,00 200,35 9
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 50 6,0 50 45 150 36,00 236,35 9
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 25 35 30 35 95 2565 262,00 8
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 10 20 20 30 1,0 50 10,00 272,00 10

Total DD: 19,0

Average award: 4,93

Best award: 6,70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
11 Andrea Stoltenberg (1998) -- Baerum stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 25,60 25,60 11
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 29,70 55,30 11
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 45 50 45 6,0 14,0 26,60 81,90 12
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 105,00 12
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 30 10 35 50 40 10,5 21,00 126,00 12
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 26,40 152,40 12
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 19 20 25 25 20 20 6,5 12,35 164,75 10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 15 25 25 40 25 75 1500 179,75 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 25 20 30 30 25 80 16,80 196,55 12

Total DD: 16,9

Average award: 4,01

Best award: 5,60

Judging Panel A (Rounds )

AN

. Petra Balog {KSV TreSnjevka}
David Dakai {Hungary}

Mariusz Kolanus {Poland}

Tunda Mosena {ltaly}

Biserka Donoval {KSV MedvesZak}

Judging Panel B (Rounds 6,7,8,9,10)

a0 =

. Natada Koli¢ {KSV Trednjevka}
Linda Prins {Nederlands}

Michelle Staudenherz {Austria}
Marco Facchini {Italy}

Marina Novosel {KSV TreSnjevka}

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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4th OPEN Croatian Summer Cadet & Junior
Championship Rijeka
Podkoludricu 2

Rijeka
10. srpanj 2015
BoyS B 1m 6.4.0.0
Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Pele Julian (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
101B  Skok naprijed na glavu 1 13 70 75 70 65 65 20,5 2665 2665 18
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 50 55 6,0 45 3,5 15,0 24,00 24,00
301B  Uzvratni skok 1 17 50 70 70 60 55 18,5 3145 82,10 14
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 75 65 70 75 7,0 21,5 47,30 129,40 1
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥z vijka 1 21 55 55 6,0 65 6,0 17,5 36,75 166,15 4
105B 2¥% salta naprijed 1 26 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 21555 3
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 50 55 50 45 50 150 34,50 250,05 3
303B Uzvratni salto i pol 1 24 6,0 70 65 6,5 55 19,0 4560 29565 2
405C Povratna 2¥; salta 1 31 50 50 40 45 40 13,5 41,85 337,50 1

Total DD: 19,3 Average award: 5,89 Best award: 7,10
2 Dylan Bob Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands
401B  Povratni skok 1 15 80 75 75 65 7,0 220 3300 3300 5
101B  Skok naprijed na glavu 1 13 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 2665 5965 5
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 6,0 60 65 65 50 18,5 31,45 91,10 3
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 50 45 55 45 45 14,0 3220 123,30 3
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1 22 80 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 4840 171,70 2
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 70 55 70 65 65 20,0 48,00 219,70 2
105B 2% salta naprijed 1 26 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 4550 26520 1
303B Uzvratni salto i pol 1 24 65 60 6,0 55 55 17,5 42,00 307,20 1
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 1 26 40 30 50 35 35 11,0 2860 33580 2

Total DD: 19,0 Average award: 6,03 Best award: 7,40
3 Lewis Irons (2000) -- beaumont diving academy
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 70 70 65 70 6,5 20,5 34,85 34,85 2
201B  Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 70 70 70 60 6,0 200 32,00 66,85 1
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 70 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 99,15 1
401B  Povratni skok 1 15 60 65 70 55 55 18,0 27,00 126,15 2
5231D Salto i pol natrag s %% vijka 1 21 75 70 75 70 75 22,0 46,20 172,35 1
105B 27 salta naprijed 1 26 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 221,75 1
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 45 55 50 45 50 14,5 3335 25510 2
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 50 45 55 50 4,0 145 34,80 289,90 4
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1 22 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 39,60 329,50 3

Total DD: 18,1 Average award: 6,12 Best award: 7,30

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Roko Sipina (2001) -- KSV Zadar
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 70 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 31,45 7
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 40 55 17,5 29,75 61,20 4
401B Povratni skok 1 1,5 70 55 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 88,20 6
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 70 65 75 7,0 8,0 21,5 34,40 12260 4
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1% vijkom 1 25 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 6,5 18,0 4500 167,60 3
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 45 55 55 55 50 16,0 36,80 204,40 4
105B 2¥% salta naprijed 1 26 60 55 55 60 55 17,0 4420 248,60 4
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 1 26 60 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 4420 29280 3
305C Uzvratna 2V salta 1 30 30 30 30 35 35 95 2850 321,30 4
Total DD: 19,5 Average award: 5,67 Best award: 7,20
5 Maro Maric (2000) -- KSV Zadar
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 70 6,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 34,00 34,00 4
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 40 40 40 3,5 3,0 11,5 19,55 53,565 17
401B Povratni skok 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 80,55 15
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 65 60 65 65 6,5 195 31,20 111,75 12
5233D Salto i pol natrag s 1% vijkom 1 25 50 45 35 40 50 13,5 33,75 14550 8
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 50 55 50 50 55 155 3565 181,15 9
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 55 6,0 50 55 55 16,5 39,60 220,75 8
105B 2% salta naprijed 1 26 55 45 6,0 55 55 16,5 4290 263,65 5
5231D Salto i pol natrag s %% vijka 1 21 6,0 60 6,0 60 5,0 18,0 37,80 30145 5
Total DD: 18,4 Average award: 5,46 Best award: 6,60
6 Filippo Di Matteo (2000) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
401B Povratni skok 1 15 70 70 75 80 7,0 21,5 32,25 3225 6
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 7,0 80 6,0 65 6,0 19,5 33,15 65,40 2
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 40 50 45 40 45 13,0 20,80 86,20 8
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 40 40 35 35 3,0 11,0 18,70 104,90 14
5221D Salto natrag s % vijka 1 1,7 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 27,20 132,10 15
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 70 6,0 70 7,0 6,0 20,0 48,00 180,10 11
105B 2¥; salta naprijed 1 26 65 65 6,0 60 6,0 18,5 48,10 22820 5
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 6,0 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 34,00 262,20 6
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 170 3570 29790 6
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,72 Best award: 7,30
7 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Team Austria
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 34,85 34,85 2
401B Povratni skok 1 1,5 55 55 6,0 45 55 16,5 24,75 59,60 6
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 88,40 5
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 70 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 119,00 5
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥z vijka 1 21 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 3465 15365 5
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 40 40 6,5 50 50 14,0 3360 187,25 5
105B 2% salta naprijed 1 26 55 50 50 45 4,0 145 37,70 22495 6
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 55 50 55 45 50 15,5 3565 260,60 7
305C Uzvratna 2% salta 1 30 30 30 35 30 20 90 27,00 28760 7

Total DD: 18,9

Average award: 5,31

Best award: 6,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 Axel Nyborg (2001) -- Baeerum stupklubb

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 6,0 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 2975 29,75 10
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 50 65 65 6,0 45 17,5 28,00 57,75 9
301B Uzvratni skok 1 17 55 70 65 65 55 185 3145 8920 4
401B Povratni skok 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 60 50 6,0 180 27,00 116,20 8
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥ vijka 1 21 50 50 45 40 50 14,5 3045 14665 7
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 55 60 60 50 55 17,0 34,00 180,65 10
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 170 3570 216,35 9
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 55 60 50 40 50 155 34,10 250,45 9
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 35 50 45 30 35 11,5 2760 278,05 8
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,40 Best award: 6,20
9 Luciano Peri¢i¢ (2001) -- Ksv Arno
104B 2 salta naprijed 1 23 55 55 60 60 50 17,0 39,10 39,10 1
301C Uzvratni skok 1 16 50 55 45 45 55 15,0 24,00 63,10 3
401B Povratni skok 1 15 65 65 65 55 7,0 19,5 2925 9235 2
201C Skok natrag na glavu 1 1,5 55 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 17,5 26,25 118,60 6
5231D Salto i pol natrag s %% vijka 1 21 55 45 45 50 55 15,0 31,50 150,10 6
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 3240 182,50 8
404C Povratni dvostruki salto 1 28 40 35 35 30 40 11,0 30,80 213,30 11
5134D Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 1 26 40 40 45 40 40 12,0 3120 244,50 10
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 45 40 50 45 45 13,5 31,05 27555 9
Total DD: 19,1 Average award: 4,94 Best award: 6,40
10 Barnabas Gacs (2000) -- Budapest Vasutas Sport Club
401B Povratni skok 1 15 6,0 70 65 60 6,0 185 27,75 27,75 16
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 60 55 55 17,5 29,75 57,50 11
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 45 50 45 40 35 13,0 20,80 78,30 16
301B Uzvratni skok 1 17 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 106,35 13
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1 22 55 50 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 143,75 10
105B 2% salta naprijed 1 26 55 45 55 50 55 16,0 4160 18535 6
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 55 55 50 40 50 155 37,20 22255 7
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 50 50 60 50 50 150 34,50 257,05 8
303B Uzvratni salto i pol 1 24 20 20 20 40 25 6,5 1560 272,65 10
Total DD: 18,4 Average award: 5,03 Best award: 6,30
11 Donat Varga (2000) -- Rugolab Lendiilet S.E.
401B Povratni skok 1 15 65 65 70 60 6,0 19,0 2850 28,50 12
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 25,60 54,10 16
301B Uzvratni skok 1 17 60 65 55 55 55 170 2890 83,00 11
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥ vijka 1 21 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 3360 116,60 7
103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 1,7 55 50 50 45 50 150 2550 142,10 11
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 50 50 60 55 50 155 37,20 179,30 12
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 55 65 6,0 55 55 17,0 34,00 213,30 11
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 50 40 50 45 4,0 13,5 28,35 24165 11
5132D Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1 22 45 45 45 45 50 13,5 29,70 271,35 11

Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,33 Best award: 6,40

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 65 55 60 60 6,0 18,0 3060 30,60 8
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 57,80 8
401B Povratni skok 1 15 6,0 50 55 60 50 16,5 2475 8255 13
301B  Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 40 45 40 40 3,0 12,0 20,40 102,95 16
5211A Natrag na glavu s % vijka 1 18 50 50 45 40 40 13,5 2430 127,25 17
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 50 50 55 50 55 155 37,20 164,45 15
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 39,60 204,05 13
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 50 50 50 45 50 150 34,50 238,55 12
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 30 35 40 25 25 9,0 18,90 257,45 12
Total DD: 17,5 Average award: 4,92 Best award: 6,00

13 Pascal Korterink (2000) -- The Netherlands

401B Povratni skok 1 15 55 65 65 60 55 18,0 27,00 27,00 17
103B  Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 60 60 60 55 60 180 3060 57,60 10
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 6,0 65 70 60 55 185 2960 87,20 7
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 50 50 50 50 5,0 150 2550 112,70 10
5231D Salto i pol natrag s V2 vijka 1 21 50 50 55 50 55 155 32,55 14525 9
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 60 55 55 60 55 17,0 37,40 18265 7
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 40 50 50 45 45 14,0 3360 216,25 10
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 20 20 20 25 25 6,5 13,00 229,25 13
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 35 40 35 30 25 10,0 21,00 250,25 13

Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 4,90 Best award: 6,20

14 Dario Vucinic (2000) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 28,05 13
401B Povratni skok 1 15 6,0 60 65 55 65 18,5 27,75 5580 13
201C Skok natrag na glavu 1 15 50 50 50 45 50 150 2250 78,30 16
301C Uzvratni skok 1 16 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 104,70 15
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥z vijka 1 21 55 50 50 40 55 155 32,55 137,25 13
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 50 50 50 45 50 150 33,00 170,25 13
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 35 40 30 35 35 10,5 2520 19545 14
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 35 45 45 35 45 12,5 2500 220,45 14
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 45 50 35 35 4,0 12,0 2520 24565 14
Total DD: 17,1 Average award: 4,83 Best award: 6,10

15 Maté Mano Hunyady (2001) -- Rugoélab Lendiilet S.E.

401B Povratni skok 1 15 6,0 75 70 65 65 20,0 30,00 30,00 9
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 55 60 65 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 58,00 7
301C Uzvratni skok 1 16 45 6,0 55 50 5,0 15,5 24,80 82,80 12
5211A Natrag na glavu s % vijka 1 18 55 6,5 6,0 50 6,0 17,5 3150 114,30 9
103C Salto i pol naprijed 1 16 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 141,50 12
104C 2 salta naprijed 1 22 30 35 35 30 25 9,5 20,90 162,40 16
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 50 50 50 50 40 150 33,00 19540 15
5122D Salto naprijed s 1 vijkom 1 1,9 40 35 45 45 40 12,5 23,75 219,15 15
302C Uzvratni salto 1 16 50 6,0 50 50 4,0 15,0 24,00 243,15 15
Total DD: 16,0 Average award: 5,14 Best award: 6,70

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16 Edi Dizdarevi¢ (2000) -- Ksv Primorje

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 28,05 28,05 13
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 55 50 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 27,20 55,25 15
301B Uzvratni skok 1 17 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 2890 84,15 10
401B Povratni skok 1 1,5 60 65 70 6,5 6,0 19,0 28,50 112,65 11
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥ vijka 1 21 35 35 40 30 35 10,5 22,05 134,70 14
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 32,40 167,10 14
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 35 45 30 25 3,0 95 21,85 188,95 16
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 50 45 45 40 40 13,0 27,30 216,25 16
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 45 40 40 35 40 12,0 26,40 242,65 16
Total DD: 17,6 Average award: 4,73 Best award: 6,40

17 Lénard Lengyel (2000) -- Honved

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 2890 2890 11
401B  Povratni skok 1 15 60 60 70 60 50 180 27,00 5590 12
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 45 50 50 40 35 135 2160 77,50 18
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 3,0 40 35 30 30 95 16,15 93,65 18
5231D Salto i pol natrag s V2 vijka 1 21 55 50 50 55 50 155 32,55 126,20 18
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 40 35 50 40 40 12,0 2880 155,00 18
403B Povratni salto i pol 1 24 35 40 40 35 35 11,0 26,40 181,40 18
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 3220 213,60 17
5223D Salto natrag s 1% vijkom 1 23 45 45 35 35 40 12,0 27,60 241,20 17

Total DD: 18,0 Average award: 4,57 Best award: 6,00

18 Andea Fonda (2000) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 28,05 13
401B Povratni skok 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 27,75 55,80 13
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 55 60 60 60 6,0 180 2880 8460 9
301B Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 35 40 20 25 20 80 1360 98,20 17
5231D Salto i pol natrag s %% vijka 1 21 50 50 45 40 55 14,5 30,45 128,65 16
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 45 50 50 50 45 145 3190 160,55 17
105C 2% salta naprijed 1 24 30 3,0 30 30 30 90 2160 182,15 17
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 40 50 45 40 40 12,5 2500 207,15 18
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 10 15 10 10 15 3,5 7,35 214,50 18
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 4,29 Best award: 6,20

19= Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (withdrew)

101B  Skok naprijed na glavu 1 13 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301B Uzvratni skok 1 17 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥z vijka 1 21 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
105B 2% salta naprijed 1 26 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203B Salto i pol natrag 1 23 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0, 0,0 0,00 0,00
303B Uzvratni salto i pol 1 24 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
405C Povratna 2 salta 1 31 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
Total DD: 19,3 Average award: 0,00 Best award: 0,00

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19= Maks Skada (2000) -- KSV Dive (withdrew)

103B Salto i pol naprijed 1 17 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
401B  Povratni skok 1 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
201B Skok natrag na glavu 1 16 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301B  Uzvratni skok 1 1,7 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
5231D Salto i pol natrag s ¥ vijka 1 21 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
203C Salto i pol natrag 1 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
303C Uzvratni salto i pol 1 21 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
105C 2Y% salta naprijed 1 24 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
403C Povratni salto i pol 1 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 0,00 Best award: 0,00

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,4,5) Judging Panel B (Rounds 6,7,8,9)

1. Sanda Donoval {KSV Medvescak} 1. Saanda Donoval {KSV Medves¢&ak}

2. Peter Engelstad {Norway} 2. Oyuind Nyborg {Norway}

3. Ale Pikturniene {Lithuania} 3. Andrea Staudenherz {Austria}

4. Chris Snode {Great Britian} 4. Marija lvezi¢ {Serbia}

5. Vukan Vuleti¢ {Serbia} 5. Biserka Donoval {KSV Medvescak}

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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